MEETING DATE: 10/28/2020
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM
CHAPTER: 13

Trustee 341 Calendar

Case Number

20-03010-5-JNC
20-03027-5-JNC
20-03247-5-INC
20-03245-5-JNC
20-03204-5-JNC
20-03205-5-JNC
20-03241-5-JNC
20-03269-5-JNC

20-03213-5-JNC

Debtor

Freddie Eugene Talley llI
Brande B Hughes

Robin Lynne Tilghman
Wesley Shane Pierce
William Clay Everett
Deone Taylor

Harriet Elizabeth Crandall
Clarence William Goff I

Sylvia Jean Wells

Attorney

Edwin M. Hardy
Lindsay M. Parker
Timothy V. Anderson
Kenneth W. King Jr.
H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen
Melissa E. Swaby
Melissa E. Swaby

Melissa E. Swaby

LOCATION:

Telephone Conference for Ch. 13 341

Bledsoe

Attend by telephone. Before meeting

learn how to attend at

www.bledsoel3.com or from Trustees

Trustee

Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.
Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe I

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Office 252-633-0074.



http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=20-03010-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=20-03027-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=20-03247-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=20-03245-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=20-03204-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=20-03205-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=20-03241-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=20-03269-5-JNC&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=20-03213-5-JNC&CaseType=bk

